
Eau Claire Triathlon - 2015 - Individual Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM        TRN1        BIKE        TRN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Tyler Christensen      M9999          1/6        6:10        0:39       44:08        0:33       18:51     1:10:19
2     David Rosenberger      M9999          2/6        8:05        1:21       45:12        0:36       20:25     1:15:36
3     Ryan Gustafson         M3039         1/23        7:18        1:22       45:08        0:51       21:14     1:15:51
4     Thomas Guelzow Ii      M9999          3/6        7:29        0:43       43:30        0:38       25:10     1:17:28
5     Adam Mohr              M9999          4/6        8:11        1:13       47:05        0:46       21:59     1:19:13
6     Pat Hamler             M4049         1/22        8:53        1:03       46:05        0:37       23:07     1:19:43
7     P J Toutant            M2029         1/16        7:37        0:55       48:58        0:41       21:46     1:19:55
8     Brian Broeckert        M9999          5/6        8:07        1:03       47:06        0:50       22:56     1:20:01
9     David Edland           M4049         2/22        9:20        1:18       46:56        0:36       22:26     1:20:33
10    Dan Rouse              M9999          6/6        7:59        0:59       47:35        0:38       23:27     1:20:36
11    Tim Mess               M2029         2/16        7:28        1:11       48:57        0:47       22:22     1:20:44
12    Karl Schultz           M4049         3/22        8:11        1:27       48:10        0:41       22:29     1:20:58
13    Brad Schenk            M4049         4/22        8:54        1:49       48:17        0:50       21:24     1:21:11
14    Dylan Leonard          M3039         2/23        7:15        1:27       49:24        0:32       22:50     1:21:26
15    Pete Kucharas          M3039         3/23        7:13        1:18       48:02        0:49       24:55     1:22:15
16    Kristin Gustafson      F3039         1/22        8:16        1:45       50:09        1:01       21:08     1:22:18
17    Joseph Currie          M2029         3/16        9:07        1:06       49:45        0:37       23:03     1:23:37
18    Lucy Ramquist          F2029         1/16        7:50        2:30       51:25        1:07       21:13     1:24:02
19    Audun Mikkelson        M5059         1/11        7:20        1:23       50:29        0:52       24:06     1:24:08
20    Steve Schwartz         M4049         5/22        8:34        1:32       51:11        0:53       22:09     1:24:17
21    Benjamin Fuller        M2029         4/16        6:43        0:46       49:56        0:29       26:49     1:24:42
22    Shauna Joas            F9999          1/9        8:32        1:22       49:50        0:37       24:23     1:24:42
23    Adam Smit              M3039         4/23        9:50        1:51       50:31        0:25       22:18     1:24:52
24    Kathie Schaus          F9999          2/9        9:41        1:17       47:39        0:43       25:34     1:24:52
25    Christopher Vandyke    M4049         6/22       10:10        1:18       49:04        0:45       23:47     1:25:03
26    Tracy Olson            F3039         2/22        8:22        1:00       49:17        1:09       25:43     1:25:30
27    Marshall Schlick       M0119          1/7        6:49        1:25       53:54        0:50       23:12     1:26:08
28    Maxwell McCanna        M0119          2/7        7:16        1:18       51:39        0:59       24:59     1:26:09
29    Dawn Jacobson          F3039         3/22        8:38        0:49       52:42        0:58       23:24     1:26:29
30    Samuel Urriola Perea   M3039         5/23       11:12        1:28       48:35        1:10       24:24     1:26:47
31    Stephen Secker         M4049         7/22        8:41        1:03       50:31        0:44       26:24     1:27:21
32    Celia Hemmerich        F9999          3/9        9:01        1:17       53:36        0:26       23:11     1:27:29
33    Nicole Finstad         F4049         1/13        9:14        1:27       52:33        0:42       24:25     1:28:19
34    Ann Schwartz           F4049         2/13        7:14        1:27       56:40        0:54       23:01     1:29:13
35    Thomas Roth            M5059         2/11       11:42        2:34       51:34        1:31       22:16     1:29:35
36    Dustin Zebro           M2029         5/16        9:29        1:48       56:03        0:48       21:34     1:29:41
37    J.R. Menard            M3039         6/23        9:13        1:17       54:10        1:02       24:07     1:29:49
38    Mijail Constante       M3039         7/23        9:59        1:00       54:35        0:37       23:45     1:29:54
39    Jared Metropulos       M2029         6/16        8:29        2:38       54:09        1:26       23:25     1:30:07
40    Joshua Webb            M3039         8/23       11:20        1:23       55:48        0:31       21:08     1:30:08
41    Tara Burr              F3039         4/22        8:51        2:01       58:23        0:57       21:19     1:31:28
42    Lori Stephens          F9999          4/9        8:44        1:08       54:51        0:39       26:27     1:31:46
43    Steve Gaffer           M5059         3/11        8:10        1:03       52:24        0:48       29:27     1:31:50
44    Abigail Hanlon         F2029         2/16        7:55        2:09       57:13        0:37       23:57     1:31:50
45    Caleb Meyer            M0119          3/7       12:18        1:13       53:17        1:39       23:30     1:31:55
46    Patrick Toutant        M6069          1/7        9:56        2:10       53:16        1:41       25:07     1:32:07
47    Anthonyan Timmerman    M2029         7/16       10:20        1:03       53:05        0:39       27:07     1:32:12
48    Katrina Olichwier      F2029         3/16       10:48        1:53       53:02        1:07       25:30     1:32:18
49    David Ciresi           M4049         8/22       10:42        1:43       53:57        1:35       24:32     1:32:27
50    Chris Stoffel          M4049         9/22       10:47        1:24       53:05        1:38       26:36     1:33:28
51    Jenifer Martinsen      F3039         5/22       11:06        1:30       55:09        0:45       25:13     1:33:40
52    Rocky Robbert          M3039         9/23        9:37        1:43       56:32        1:13       24:49     1:33:52
53    Brian Bautch           M5059         4/11       11:05        2:50       53:13        1:04       25:49     1:33:58
54    Eric Olson             M4049        10/22       11:29        2:05       52:51        1:15       26:37     1:34:15
55    Andrew Schoenke        M3039        10/23        9:59        2:09       57:29        0:55       24:24     1:34:54
56    Thomas Stephens        M5059         5/11       10:25        1:44       53:00        0:38       29:08     1:34:54
57    Jeremy Amundson        M2029         8/16        9:55        3:55       55:37        1:00       24:33     1:34:59
58    Amanda Pollock         F2029         4/16        9:47        2:00       54:01        1:47       27:51     1:35:24
59    Jody Oechsle           F3039         6/22       15:00        1:38       54:22        0:37       23:59     1:35:34
60    Myra Reuter            F4049         3/13       11:45        2:26       52:43        1:35       27:16     1:35:42
61    April Barker           F4049         4/13       11:37        1:23       53:56        1:19       27:33     1:35:46
62    Hilary Wilde           F2029         5/16        7:48        1:11       55:00        1:13       30:37     1:35:49
63    Andrew Bradley         M4049        11/22       11:53        3:04       56:22        1:19       23:35     1:36:12
64    Brenna Utphall         F2029         6/16        8:07        1:05     1:02:21        0:58       23:56     1:36:24
65    Angie Frank            F3039         7/22       12:24        2:27       56:57        1:19       23:52     1:36:58
66    Walter Jennifer        F4049         5/13       10:25        1:30       55:23        0:54       29:01     1:37:11
67    Ryan Sokup             M0119          4/7        9:49        2:25     1:01:45        0:28       22:49     1:37:14
68    Mary Weider            F4049         6/13       11:45        1:23       54:39        0:40       29:06     1:37:31
69    Leslie Johnson         F5059          1/6       11:04        1:44       57:09        1:39       26:33     1:38:06
70    Bob Jankowski          M6069          2/7        9:37        2:23       58:51        0:53       26:27     1:38:08
71    Bill Karrmann          M5059         6/11       11:54        2:34       58:10        0:48       25:19     1:38:44
72    Andrew Elgersma        M3039        11/23        9:53        1:29       58:03        1:05       28:20     1:38:47
73    Travis Obrycki         M3039        12/23       10:40        3:29       56:26        1:43       27:56     1:40:12
74    Alejandro Mendoza      M2029         9/16       10:56        4:06       58:37        1:02       25:43     1:40:21
75    Brad Nelson            M6069          3/7       10:14        2:30       55:03        1:46       30:57     1:40:28
76    Hope Saeger            F4049         7/13       10:41        2:19       59:52        1:10       26:49     1:40:49
77    Venne Erin             F4049         8/13       10:50        1:49     1:00:35        0:52       26:57     1:41:02
78    Joel Becker            M3039        13/23       11:25        3:48       55:13        1:24       29:23     1:41:10
79    Joan Ramquist          F5059          2/6        7:51        2:54     1:00:46        1:51       28:10     1:41:30
80    Deidre Loeffler        F2029         7/16       12:11        1:40       59:11        0:39       28:07     1:41:46
81    Guy Rex                M5059         7/11        9:18        3:37     1:00:52        1:19       26:55     1:41:59
82    Claire Brown           F2029         8/16       10:37        2:32       59:24        1:21       28:14     1:42:06
83    Jordan Rignell         F2029         9/16        9:58        2:16     1:02:14        0:39       27:04     1:42:10
84    Natalie Warnert        F2029        10/16        8:07        1:23     1:01:20        0:32       30:51     1:42:11
85    Ian Kees               M4049        12/22       12:28        3:01       58:17        1:35       28:04     1:43:24
86    Regis Fernandes        M5059         8/11        9:11        2:45     1:03:03        1:42       27:18     1:43:56
87    Devin Chaloner         M4049        13/22       12:40        1:36       57:57        0:51       31:19     1:44:22
88    Nick Ricci             M6069          4/7       12:39        1:43       58:22        0:35       31:12     1:44:28
89    Maggie Welch           F3039         8/22       11:26        1:43       59:16        0:58       31:18     1:44:40
90    Karyn Broeckert        F3039         9/22       10:23        2:03       54:02        1:27       36:59     1:44:53
91    Andrew Sedahl          M3039        14/23       13:52        2:28       58:46        1:53       27:58     1:44:56
92    Eric Anderson          M4049        14/22       11:42        2:27       59:55        1:02       30:15     1:45:20
93    Ron Aumann             M4049        15/22       11:10        3:16     1:01:13        1:37       28:10     1:45:25
94    Chad Johnson           M4049        16/22       12:59        4:13     1:02:20        1:21       24:39     1:45:31
95    Adam Bauer             M2029        10/16       12:08        2:08     1:00:43        0:31       30:13     1:45:42
96    Ben Ottum              M3039        15/23       13:56        1:33       57:13        1:38       31:31     1:45:50
97    Dan Elworthy           M4049        17/22       14:09        3:27       56:59        1:19       30:02     1:45:54
98    Scott Miller           M2029        11/16       13:14        2:57     1:00:27        2:00       27:29     1:46:06
99    Robert Blithe          M4049        18/22       16:33        3:35       55:01        1:44       29:33     1:46:23
100   Weston Martin          M0119          5/7        9:45        3:33     1:07:13        0:48       25:10     1:46:27
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101   Amy Gonstead           F3039        10/22       10:03        3:18       58:27        1:28       33:20     1:46:34
102   Tim Favret             M2029        12/16       13:13        4:11       40:00       25:07       24:14     1:46:43
103   Michael Karp           M3039        16/23       15:21        3:20     1:01:14        1:27       25:29     1:46:49
104   Hopkins Gabe           M4049        19/22       11:11        1:48     1:00:29        1:06       32:29     1:47:01
105   Katelyn Brittain       F9999          5/9        7:39        1:48     1:04:12        0:34       33:33     1:47:44
106   Kelly Ohara            M5059         9/11       11:04        3:58       59:24        2:02       31:25     1:47:52
107   Wesley Martin          M5059        10/11       14:57        3:11     1:03:10        0:41       26:25     1:48:23
108   Kimberly Webb          F4049         9/13       14:03        2:23       56:55        1:14       34:31     1:49:05
109   Claryce Porzondek      F9999          6/9        8:12        2:26     1:04:58        1:08       33:00     1:49:42
110   Sarah Hundt            F3039        11/22        8:52        3:16     1:07:32        0:50       29:16     1:49:45
111   Tom Chouinar           M3039        17/23       14:30        4:41     1:05:15        1:18       24:34     1:50:16
112   Ed Maslowski           M6069          5/7       13:25        3:20     1:00:14        2:21       31:14     1:50:32
113   Pam Ogden              F5059          3/6        9:10        2:46     1:03:42        2:15       33:02     1:50:53
114   Tony Nicholson         M3039        18/23       20:24        4:02       57:20        3:33       26:00     1:51:17
115   Nate Marquardt         M0119          6/7        8:39        2:13     1:07:59        0:28       32:06     1:51:24
116   Michelle Jacobs        F4049        10/13       14:07        2:01     1:00:17        1:18       33:50     1:51:31
117   Claire Richie          F0119          1/1       10:35        5:12     1:06:35        1:12       28:01     1:51:33
118   Ashley Schroeder       F3039        12/22       11:50        2:46     1:05:49        1:03       30:07     1:51:34
119   Alex Butterbrodt       F2029        11/16       13:33        2:16     1:03:13        0:53       32:05     1:51:58
120   Greg Koprowski         M3039        19/23       16:18        2:52       57:43        1:59       33:20     1:52:10
121   Gabriel Thompson       M2029        13/16       14:33        4:42       58:49        2:26       31:58     1:52:27
122   Sandy Putnam           F5059          4/6       12:25        1:23     1:00:11        1:20       37:16     1:52:34
123   Tina Delakis           F9999          7/9        8:14        3:06     1:07:25        0:29       33:35     1:52:47
124   Amanda Fischer         F2029        12/16       13:09        2:10     1:04:35        1:08       31:54     1:52:54
125   Elizabeth Gross        F9999          8/9        8:11        2:45     1:07:50        0:50       34:10     1:53:43
126   Janet Shaw Carey       F4049        11/13       13:05        3:19     1:09:04        1:39       26:39     1:53:44
127   Tracy Anderson         F3039        13/22       12:09        3:12     1:06:19        1:43       30:57     1:54:18
128   Laci Eberle            F3039        14/22       14:05        2:51     1:03:27        1:07       34:39     1:56:06
129   Donna Goodman          F4049        12/13       16:02        3:28     1:07:19        1:24       27:58     1:56:09
130   Thomas Draz            M5059        11/11       13:51        2:58     1:02:12        1:48       36:20     1:57:08
131   Sara Thomas            F3039        15/22       12:50        3:44     1:11:42        1:12       28:16     1:57:42
132   Matt Evans             M4049        20/22        7:04       13:02     1:10:40        0:21       27:26     1:58:31
133   William Putnam         M6069          6/7       14:09        3:40     1:04:28        3:21       32:58     1:58:34
134   Lauren Reinhardt       F2029        13/16       13:38        3:27     1:06:41        1:13       33:48     1:58:45
135   Scott Kunick           M3039        20/23       15:34        5:08     1:07:39        1:48       29:18     1:59:25
136   Susan Zukowski         F3039        16/22       14:51        3:52     1:06:03        2:10       33:16     2:00:10
137   Mark Reinhardt         M4049        21/22       13:59        3:47     1:08:05        1:07       33:54     2:00:50
138   Amy Melvin             F3039        17/22       13:44        2:27     1:11:09        1:15       32:31     2:01:04
139   Deneen Carpenter       F4049        13/13       15:34        1:52     1:03:16        1:39       39:27     2:01:46
140   Lauren Blasczyk        F2029        14/16       12:07        2:24     1:11:08        0:57       35:59     2:02:33
141   Reuben Blanchard       M3039        21/23       18:21        4:31     1:04:00        2:22       33:42     2:02:55
142   Mike Dodge             M3039        22/23       17:24        3:39     1:09:31        0:37       31:58     2:03:06
143   Ben Marquardt          M0119          7/7        8:48        2:04     1:17:17        0:33       36:13     2:04:54
144   Raymond Jasicki Ii     M3039        23/23       11:43        1:53     1:23:07        1:35       27:53     2:06:10
145   Robert Haake           M2029        14/16       16:11        2:15     1:08:58        1:37       37:14     2:06:12
146   Brenda Steward         F5059          5/6       11:50        5:42     1:06:54        1:55       39:56     2:06:14
147   Sara Rykal             F2029        15/16       15:33        3:46     1:09:51        1:51       36:27     2:07:27
148   Maggie Pease           F9999          9/9        8:10        3:06     1:16:14        0:52       40:27     2:08:48
149   Nicki Erickson         F3039        18/22       14:52        2:10     1:16:08        0:53       35:23     2:09:25
150   Tom Halloin            M2029        15/16       10:33        8:00     1:18:04        1:21       31:47     2:09:41
151   Laura Walk             F3039        19/22       14:50        3:37     1:12:41        2:07       36:37     2:09:50
152   Jen Dittner            F3039        20/22       12:51        3:17     1:17:13        1:01       36:56     2:11:15
153   Krissa Rudd            F3039        21/22       14:54        3:30     1:17:56        1:15       34:40     2:12:12
154   Luke McNeese           M2029        16/16       11:45        2:13     1:11:44        1:45       47:02     2:14:27
155   William Maierhofer     M6069          7/7       16:06        4:38     1:15:10        2:06       38:29     2:16:29
156   Catherine Bauer        F5059          6/6       15:08        4:30     1:16:03        0:54       41:51     2:18:24
157   Reuben Rave Jr.        M4049        22/22       17:31        2:37     1:15:50        1:12       44:05     2:21:14
158   Stefanie Steward       F2029        16/16       14:30        5:05     1:18:22        1:22       44:20     2:23:37
159   Jan Favret             F6069          1/1       19:45        7:07     1:17:42        1:25       45:13     2:31:09
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